International Journal of Computational Engineering

Research (IJCER)

Editorial Board

» DR.Qais Faryadi, Malaysia

» Dr. Lingyan Cao, US

» Dr. AV.L.N.S.H. HARIHARAN, India

» DR. MD. MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN, Malaysia
» Dr. S. Morteza Bayareh, Iran

» Dr. Zahéra Mekkioui, Algeria

» Dr. Yilun Shang, US

» Lugen M.Zake Sheet, Iraq

» Mohamed Abdellatif.

» Meisam Mahdavi, Iran

» Dr. Ahmed Nabih Zaki Rashed, Egypt
» Dr. José M. Merigo Lindahl, Spain

» Dr. Mohamed Shokry Nayle, Egypt

» Dr. Thanhtrung Dang, Vietnam

Contact us:

» ljceronline@editormails.com
» www.ijceronline.com

Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal

v | JCEF

OMLINE PEER REVIEWED JOURMAL

International Journal of Computational

Engineering research

ol

r\\

—_—

B )

—

Volume 15 ~ Issue 11 ~ November 2025

International Journal of Computational
Engineering Research (IJCER)

Web : www.ijceronline.com

ISSN : 2250-3005
Contents :

Influence of Internal Factors on Work Schedules in the

Papua Region

Problems of Improvements In The Use of Periodical in

Engineering College Libraries

A Study of Periodical Management in An Engineering College
Library

Sport and Nursing Aspect for Improvement Pediatric Asthma

Empirical Discussion from Literatures

Cloud Computing Services Advantages and Disadvantages

Analytical Evaluation of Research Methods in Computer

Science Theses

Systemic Assessment of Remote Operator Governance in

Maritime Autonomous Surface Ships (MASS)

Analytic Hierarchy Process (AHP) Model in Determining

Road Improvement Selection Strategies

01-08

09-13

14-19

20-25

26-30

31-41

42-45

46-54

Email : ijceronline@editormails.com



	Page 1

